
Chairman's Schedule 
January 2021 

 
 

Friday, January 1, 2021  
NEW YEAR’S EVE 

 
Monday, January 4, 2021 
       9:30 AM      Meeting w/staff    
  
       5:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, January 6, 2021 
       3:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, January 7, 2021 
       10:00 AM        Meeting w/staff     
 
       2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff     
 
Friday, January 8, 2021 

 5:30 PM Meeting w/staff  
 

Monday, January 11, 2021 
       9:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 
       2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff     
 
       3:00 PM      Meeting w/staff                

Wednesday, January 13, 2021 
       9:00 AM      Call w/Dr. Elke König, Chair, 
       Single Resolution Board    
   
       11:00 AM      Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, Director,  
                FDIC 

       12:45 PM      Meeting w/staff 
  
       1:00 PM      Meeting w/Kieran Fallon, Senior Deputy  
       General Counsel, Government, Regulatory  

Affairs & Enterprise Risk, PNC Financial 
Services Group 



       2:00 PM      Call w/Kelly King, Chairman & CEO, Truist  
Financial 
 

3:00 PM  Call w/Sigal Mandelker, Former Under 
Secretary of the Treasury for Terrorism and 
Financial Intelligence 

            
       4:45 PM      Call w/Senator Mike Crapo    
 
Thursday, January 14, 2021 
       10:00 AM      Call w/Senator Pat Toomey 
 
       12:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 

    
       4:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 

     
       5:00 PM  Call w/James Gorman, Chairman & CEO, 

Morgan Stanley 
    
Friday, January 15, 2021 
       9:30 AM      Call w/Blake Paulson, Acting Comptroller  

of the Currency, Office of the Comptroller 
of the Currency 

 
      2:00 PM       Meeting w/staff 
 
      2:45 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
      4:00 PM      Meeting w/Elizabeth Taylor,  
       Executive Vice President for Government  

Affairs and Economic Development and 
Assistant General Counsel, Regions Bank 

 
Monday, January 18, 2021 
        

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
Tuesday, January 19, 2021 
      9:00 AM       Meeting w/staff    
    
      10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting  
         
      1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
      3:00 PM Call w/Michelle Bowman, Governor, 

Federal Reserve Board 



 
Wednesday, January 20, 2021 

Inauguration Day 
Thursday, January 21, 2021 
      11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
      1:30 PM Meeting w/staff  
 
      2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
      3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
      4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, January 22, 2021 
      10:00 AM Call w/Rishi Khosla, CEO & Co-Founder, 

OakNorth  
 
      3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, January 25, 2021  
      9:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
      10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
      2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, January 26, 2021 
      11:30 AM Call w/Dave Uejio, Acting Director, 

Consumer Financial Protection Bureau  
      
      1:00 PM Call w/Rob Nichols, President & CEO, 

American Bankers Association   
  
      3:00 PM Call w/Congressman Patrick McHenry 
          
Thursday, January 28, 2021 
      3:00 PM      Call w/Ellen Zentner, Managing Director  

and Chief U.S. Economist, Morgan Stanley 
 
Friday, January 29, 2021 
     1:00 PM      Call w/Faith Bautista, President & CEO,    
       National Asian American Coalition 
 


